RSTMP$$$

TIMING BY RUN THE DAY

2014 Loomis Elementary PTO Fun Run

FIVE KILOMETER ROAD RACE

Broomall, PA 10/19/2014

Place No. Name Age
1 7290 Gavin Doney 10
2 7314 Aidan Jackson 10
3 7344 3Jake Micewski 10
4 7363 Katie Petersen 10
5 7262 Michael Bower 11
6 7391 Jimmy wigo 10
7 7381 Rocky Smith 10
8 7349 Nicholas Naughton 6
9 7340 Brian May 9
10 7369 Evan Richman 10
11 7364 Donny Petersen 7
12 7442 Machaela Henry 9
13 7261 Emily Bower 11
14 7357 Connor O'Neill 9
15 7447 vincent Abatangelo 9
16 7362 Scott Patrick 10
17 7253 Brandon Avellino 10
18 7409 Madison Henry 13
19 7339 Sean May 7
20 7449 Nina Deangelis 7
21 7248 Noah Abraham 7
22 7359 Josh Patrick 6
23 7360 Mark Patrick 43
24 7264 Ella Braunstein 7
25 7358 Braeden 0'Neill 7
26 7429 Karin McGuinn 50
27 7348 Ava Molinaro 10
28 7428 Jack McGuinn 9
29 7285 Mikey Dematti 9
30 7302 Ian Hauck 12
31 7444 Ryan Murray 10
32 7317 Eric Janda 8
33 7443 3Jillian Dempsey 9
34 7400 Kimberly Hallinan 8
35 7319 Tommy John 9
36 7315 Hannah Jacob 9
37 7304 Aiden Hennelly 8
38 7420 cassidy Tate 8
39 7375 victoria Salamon 9
40 7422 Nolan Buchy 8
41 7421 Frank Buchy 40
42 7323 Maggie Keating 10
43 7371 Anna Ritchie 10
44 7316 cCaleb Jacob 7
45 7287 Kaya Dezzi 6
46 7351 Kerri Naughton 10
47 7269 Nancy Campo John 50
48 7305 Emma Hennelly 6
49 7379 Jayden smith 7
50 7251 samantha Avellino 10
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Broomall, PA

No.

RSTMP$$$

TIMING BY RUN THE DAY

2014 Loomis Elementary PTO Fun Run

FIVE KILOMETER ROAD RACE

Name

7286
7310
7404
7322
7387
7386
7401
7249
7250
7439
7313
7388
7427
7403
7350
7402
7327
7383
7415
7266
7423
7435
7272
7273
7270
7436
7301
7376
7433
7280
7288
7414
7437
7276
7355
7354
7372
7343
7265
7307
7342
7309
7308
7254
7329
7426
7312
7283
7281
7282

Ava Dezzi

Sydney Huynh
Alyssa Sauppee
Eva Karasavas
Jordan Thompson
Noel Thompson
Isabella Sauppee
Kyra Amen

Lisa Amen

Giorgia Nassiliadis
Emma Jackson
Linda Thompson
Joe McGuinn
Rosica Sauppee
Lisa Naughton
Bernie Sauppee
Alena Klara

Lea Talton

Pamela Rogers
Gianhna Bucci

Mary Buchy

Morgan Hodson
Chris cancelliere
Domenic Cancelliere
Butch Cancelliere
Francheska Kocibell
Genevieve Hauck
Trey Saviour

Finn Kelly
Juliana colucci
Vincent Dibello
Kallee Cclark
Tobias Hartman
Pete Chirico
Paige Newlin
Lainey Newlin
Olivia Rugh
Christine McHale
Zachary Braunstein
MadeTline Hough
Christine McHale
John Hough
ColTeen Hough
Andrew Balzano
Gray Lauletta
Michaela Harmon
Melissa Jackson
Aidan Davis
Martha Davis
Jacob Davis

10/19/2014
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9:00 weather: Sunny, 78 deg F
S Time Chip Pace
F 11:04 11:04 11:04
F 11:27 11:27 11:27
F 11:28

F 11:30 11:30 11:30
F 11:31 11:31 11:31
F 11:33 11:33 11:33
F 11:33

F 11:37 11:37 11:37
F 11:37 11:37 11:37
F 11:38 11:38 11:38
F 11:39 11:39 11:39
F 11:39 11:39 11:39
M 11:45 11:45 11:45
F 11:55

F 11:55 11:55 11:55
F 11:56

F 11:58 11:58 11:58
F 12:00 12:00 12:00
F 12:00 12:00 12:00
F 12:03 12:03 12:03
F 12:04 12:04 12:04
F 12:10 12:10 12:10
M 12:22 12:22 12:22
M 12:23 12:23 12:23
M 12:28 12:28 12:28
F 12:32 12:32 12:32
F 12:37 12:37 12:37
M 12:40 12:40 12:40
M 12:42 12:42 12:42
F 12:45 12:45 12:45
M 13:00 13:00 13:00
F 13:00 13:00 13:00
M 13:04 13:04 13:04
M 13:29 13:29 13:29
F 13:35 13:35 13:35
F 13:35 13:35 13:35
F 13:39 13:39 13:39
M 14:04 14:04 14:04
M 14:05 14:05 14:05
F 14:10 14:10 14:10
F 14:26 14:26 14:26
M 14:26 14:26 14:26
F 14:26 14:26 14:26
M 14:42 14:42 14:42
M 14:44 14:44 14:44
F 15:01 15:01 15:01
F 15:18 15:18 15:18
M 15:58 15:58 15:58
F 15:59 15:59 15:59
M 15:59 15:59 15:59
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RSTMP$$$

TIMING BY RUN THE DAY

2014 Loomis Elementary PTO Fun Run

FIVE KILOMETER ROAD RACE

Broomall, PA 10/19/2014
Place No. Name Age
101 7377 Noah Silver 4
102 7252 Amy Avellino 44
103 7275 1Isabella chirico 5
104 7311 scott Jackson 39
105 7378 Kamryn Smith 5
106 7393 Janine wigo 31
107 7392 Robert wigo 4
108 7382 Francine Tagaytay 9
109 7411 Teddy Pike 8
110 7412 Peter Pilko 10
111 7352 Ryan Naughton 13
112 7390 Kevin wigo 5
113 7353 Sean Naughton 45
114 7418 Don Urbano 79
%

9:00 weather: Sunny, 78 deg F
S Time Chip Pace
M 16:03 16:03 16:03
F 16:04 16:04 16:04
F 16:30 16:30 16:30
M 17:01 17:01 17:01
F 17:26 17:26 17:26
F 18:32 18:32 18:32
F 18:39 18:39 18:39
F 21:58 21:58 21:58
M 23:23

M 23:24

M 24:09 24:09 24:09
M 24:33  24:33 24:33
F 26:17 26:17 26:17
M 28:31 28:31 28:31
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